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Alligator Whole Foods Open - check times   www.alligatorwholefoods.com  

Ambiente  Fossgate Open for takeaway - check times  ambiente-tapas.co.uk/dineathome  

Ambiente  Goodramgate Open for takeaway - check times  ambiente-tapas.co.uk/dineathome  

Angel on the Green  Closed  www.angelonthe.green 

Artful Dodger  Closed  http://artfuldodgerpub.blogspot.co.uk/  

Bison Coffee House  Open for takeaway and click & 
collect 

www.bisoncoffee.co.uk  

Bluebird Bakery  Open/Delivery  https://www.bluebirdbakery.co.uk/shop  

Caesars Italian  Open for deliveries and click & 
collect 

www.caesars-restaurants.co.uk  

Cats Whiskers  Closed  www.thecatswhiskersyork.co.uk  

Choose 2 Youth Café  Open for takeaway www.choose2youth.co.uk  

Cross of York  Open  http://www.crossofyork.co.uk/  

Dark Horse Espresso Bar Open - check times   www.darkhorsecoffee.co.uk  

Delrios Restaurant Closed  www.delriosrestaurant.com  

Demijohn  Closed/click and collect and online 
orders 

http://www.demijohn.co.uk/  

Double Dutch Pancake House  Closed  www.doubledutchpancakehouse.com  
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Drift In Café Closed  http://www.drift-incafe.co.uk/  

Dyls Open for takeaway  www.dylsyork.co.uk  

Efes Pizza  No information  dylan.rayx@gmail.com  

Fancy Hank's Closed  www.fancyhanks.co.uk  

Forest  Closed  www.forestyork.uk  

Forty Five Vinyl Café  Closed  www.fortyfiveuk.com 

Fossgate Social  Closed  www.fossgatesocial.com  

Gillygate pub Closed  www.thegillygate.com 

Good Food Shop  Open/Delivery available  www.goodfoodshopyork.co.uk  

Greengrocer of Acomb  Open - check times   info@thegreengrocerofacomb.co.uk  

Harveys Cheese, Chilli & 
Chutney 

Open  www.harveyscheeseandchutneys.co.uk  

Henshelwoods Deli  Open/Delivery available  http://www.deliyork.co.uk/index.php  

Kennedys Bars Closed  www.kennedysbaryork.co.uk  

KREP Open - check times   www.krepyork.com  

La Bottega Open for takeaway  www.labottegayork.com  

Larder Club  Open for takeaway  https://thelarderclub.com/tlc-at-home 

Los Moros - Shambles Market  Open for takeaway  www.losmorosyork.co.uk  
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Love Cheese  Open - check times   www.lovecheese.co.uk  

Middle Feast  Open for takeaway  Contact 07889 648094 

Millie's Fruit and Veg  Open/Delivery available  www.milliesyork.uk 

Monk Bar Chocolatiers Closed/Online ordering pending  www.monkbar.com 

Nine Bar Closed  www.instagram.com/bar.no.nine  

North South  Open for takeaway www.northsouthyork.co.uk  

Nought E Food at Cycle 
Heaven  

Closed www.noughtefood.co.uk  

Orinoco Open for takeaway - check times www.onceacrossthegarden.co.uk  

Osbornes at 68 Open for takeaway/delivery  http://www.osbornesat68.wordpress.com  

Pairings Wine Bar  Closed  www.pairings.co.uk  

Parlormade Café and Scone 
House 

Open for takeaway/delivery   www.parlormade.co.uk 

Partisan  Closed  www.partisanuk.com  

Pig and Pastry Open for takeaway  www.thepigandpastry.com  

Press Kitchen  Closed  www.thepresskitchen.co.uk  

Rae and Webb Closed  http://raeandwebb.wixsite.com/raeandwebb  

Rafi's Spicebox  Closed/Online delivery   www.spicebox.co.uk  
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Roberto Authentic Gelato Closed  r.culivicchi@gmail.com  

Robinsons Café  Open for takeaway  www.robinsonscafe.co.uk  

Shambles Kitchen  Closed  http://www.shambleskitchen.co.uk  

Shambles Tavern  Closed  www.shamblestavern.co.uk  

Skosh  Open for takeaway/delivery www.skoshyork.co.uk  

Stanley and Ramona  Closed  www.stanleyandramona.co.uk  

Supersonic Café  Closed  www.supersonicfitness.co.uk  

Swains Butchers Open  www.swainsbutchers.co.uk  

That Fudge Guy  Closed/Online delivery  www.thatfudgeguy.com  

The Bishy Weigh  Open  www.thebishyweigh.co.uk  

The Block  Open for takeaway  https://theblockyork.wixsite.com/mysite 

The Habit  Closed  www.thehabityork.co.uk  

The Hairy Fig Open/Delivery available  http://www.thehairyfig.co.uk/  

Trinacria  Closed  www.trinacriacafebar.co.uk  

Tullivers  Open  www.tullivers.co.uk  

Valhalla  Closed  www.ValhallaYork.com  

Vanilla Café Open for takeaway https://www.view.co.uk/york/v/the-vanilla-
cafe 
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Vintage Rose Café Open for takeaway/local delivery   www.thevintagerose.co.uk  

Walmgate Ale House  Open for takeaway  www.walmgateale.co.uk 

Wheldrakes Café  Open for takeaway  kerrysutton11@aol.com  

Whippet Inn  Open for takeaway from 15th  www.whippetinn.com  

Winning Post pub   Closed  www.winningpostyork.co.uk  

York Gin  Closed/Online delivery   www.yorkgin.com    
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